Pass-Nr.

91479415
70787614
91817524
90103872
63674484

Ersatz

Heim-Mannschaft

ierain

SV Oberstetten 2
(VereinsNr.: 7110)

Name. Vorname
Lohr, Carmen
Roth, Eberhard
Mader, Michael
Ziesel, Jiirgen

Schlager, Christian

Bemerkung zur Heim-Mannschaft:

(keine)

Total:

Stech. Erpebnis
379

331
350
349
339
1748

Funkte

d = = O &= =
hd & O = = 3

Gast-Mannschaft

Warain

SV Sinningen 1
(VereinsNr.: 7121)

Ergebnis  Stech. Pass-Mr

360
349
358
342
330
1739

65162811
92891993
22373091
62436991
99203319

Bemerkung zur Gast-Mannschaft:

(keine)

Name. Vorname
Briechle, Andreas
Schemperle, Dominik
Walcher, Leon
Wohlhiiter, Eugen
Mayer, Christina




